
Westminster Livestock
Hagentown, Md.

Aug. 16, 1994
Report tuppHod by auction

53.0060.00.

SLAUGHTER COWS: 124 HEAD.
UTILITY 45.00-49.25; HIGHDRESSING
49.50-51.00; CANNERS 41.00-45.00;
SHELLY 41.00 DOWN.

BULLS: YC#2 1100-1700 LBS.
53.00- 2 LOW CHOICE BULOCKS
1095 LBS. TO 62J0.

FED STEERS: FEW CHOICE 1150
LBS. TO 67.75;FEW SELECT 1000-1200
LBS. 61.50-64.00; SELECT TO LOW
CHOICE HOL 1200-1550 LBS.
54.00- STANDARD 52.00-54.00.

FED HEIFERS: FEW CHOICE
900-1050 LBS. 60.00-62.75; SELECT
56.00-

VEALCALVES: 183 HEAD. CHOICE
1 325 LB. AT 86.00; FEW 200 LBS.
90.00- GOOD 160-250 LBS.
76.00- CULLS 85-110 LBS.
50.00- 50-80 LBS. 45.00-55.00;
WEAK/ROUCH 40.00 DOWN.

FARM CALVES; BULLS STEADY,
HEIFERS HIGHER. HOLSTEIN BULLS
#1 90-120 LBS. 120.00-141.00; «2
95.00- SEVERAL 80-85 LBS.
80.00-

HOLSTEIN HEIFERS: #1 85-120LBS.
180.00- #2 75-100 LBS.

80.00- BEEF X BULLS AND
HEIFERS TO 130.00.

BUTCHER HOGS: 65 HEAD. US #l-3
215-260 LBS. TO 42.10.

SOWS: IS HEAD. 300-500 LBS.
28.00- 500-700 LBS. 31.00-33.00.

STOCK CATTLE: 114 HEAD.
STEERS FEW 200-400 LBS.
83.00- 1 AT 114.00;400-600 LBS.
75.00- MEDIUM 63.00-70.00;FEW
900-1000 LBS. 60.00-64.00.

HEIFERS: 300-500 LBS. 68.00-76.00;
500-700 LBS. 65.00-73.00; 700-900 LBS.

Martin
ACHINERY

GENERATORS
Sales * Service ★ Rentals

* Complete Generator Systems
* PTO * Portables * 2-1600 KW

“We Service It If You Have It
And Sell It If You Need It”

34 W. Mohler Church Rd.
Ephrata, PA 17522

Tel; 717-738-0300
Fax; 717-738-4329

BULLS: 300500 LBS. 70.0085.00;
500700 LBS. 60.0067.00; 700900 LBS.
MEDIUM 51.0056.00

DAIRY REPLACEMENTS: 1
MEDIUM SPRINGER AT 835.00; 1
FRESH AT 775.00.

LAMBS; 95 HEAD. CHOICE TO
PRIME 100120LBS. 80.0089.00; 80100
LBS. 77.00-81.00; 50-80 LBS.
73.0079.00: FEW 135LBS. 65.0072.00;
GOOD, ALL WEIGHTS, 60.0072.00.

SHEEP;
34.00-

GOATS: LARGE BILLIES
75.00- NANNIES SO.OO-65.00;
MEDIUM 45.00-60.00; SMALL
20.00-

LIGHT WEIGHTS

PIGS AND SHOATS: 70 HEAD, BY
THE HEAD FROM TESTED HERDS.
20-35 LBS. 11.00-22.00; 40-50 LBS.
25.00-31.00; BY THE POUND, FEW
150-175 LBS. 36.00-41.00.

BOARS: 350-600 LBS. TO 27.00; 250
LBS. TO 2850.

LIVESTOCK SALE STARTS AT 4:30
P.M. WITH CALVES FIRST.

Aberdeen Sales
Company, Inc.
Complete Auction &

Appraisal Service
Churchvtlle, Md.

Report Supplied by Auction
Wednesday, August 17, 1994

SLAUGHTER STEERS: MARKET
STEADY. CHOICE 2-4 1100-1400LBS.
68.00-70.50; SELECT A LOW CHOICE
1000-1500 LBS. 64.00-69.00; HOL.
STEERS HI CHOICE A PRIME
1250-1400 LBS. 60.00-63.00; CHOICE
1200-1500 LBS. 58.0059.00; SELECT,
ALL WEIGHTS, 53.0056.00.

SLAUGHTER HEIFERS: MARKET
STEADY. CHOICE & PRIME 9501300

LBS. 67.00-70.00; SELECT ALL
WEIGHTS 900-1400 LBS- 37.0043.00.

COWS: MARKET2.00HIGHER. BRK.
UT. ACOMM. 24 8ULK46.00-50.00;HI
DRESSING 30.00-32.00; CUTTER A
BON. UT. 43.00-48.00; HI DRESSING
48.00-31.00; CANNER A CUTTERS
42.0046.00; LOW DRESSING 38.00 A
DOWN.

BULLS; MARKET STEADY. ALL
WEIGHTS 1100-1900 LBS. 54.0043.00.

VEAL CALVES: MARKET STEADY.
CHOICE AND PRIME 200400 LBS.
84.00- HI GOOD AND LOW
CHOICE ALL WEIGHTS 64.00-72.00.

FARM CALVES: MARKET 13.00
HIGHER. HOL. BULLS 100-123 LBS.
130.00- HOL. BULLS 83-95 LBS.
85.00- HOL. HEIFER CALVES
100-120 LBS. 165.00-220.00; SMALL
FRAME 70-103 LBS. 70.00-160.00;
SLAUGHTER CALVES ALL WEIGHTS
30.00-

FEEDER CATTLE: MARKET
STEADY. BULLS A STEERS 400-900
LBS. 63.00-84.00; HEIFERS 300-700
LBS. 38.00-80.00.

LAMBS; MARKET 8.00 HIGHER.
CHOICE A PRIME 90-110 LBS.
80.00- LIGHTER LAMBS
70.00- EWES - HEAVY
24.00- LIGHT 29.00-44.0 a

GOATS: MARKET HIGHER. SMALL
25.00- MEDIUM 40.00-60.00;
LARGE 75.00-115.0 a

HOGS: MARKET 1.50 LOWER.
210-250LBS. 41.0042.00; 255-300 LBS.
38.00- SOWS - HEAVY
29.00- SOWS - LIGHT24.OO-28.00;
BOARS ALL WEIGHTS 25.00-30.00.

St. Louis
Cattle, Hogs

Springfield, 11.
Monday, August 15, 1994

NATIONAL STOCKYARDS,
ILLINOIS CATTLE AND CALVES 600.

COMPARED TO LAST MONDAY
SLAUGHTER STEERS AND HEIFERS

The "Smart" Dryer

MOSTLY 1.00 LOWER. COWS 1.00
HIGHER. FEW BULLS STEADY. SUPP-
LY MANINLY CHOICE AND MIXED
SELECT AND CHOICE STEERS AND
HEIFERS. MODERATE SUPPLY
HOLSTEIN STEERS. BARELY 10%
COWS.

SLAUGHTER STEERS: CHOICE 2-4
1075-1350 LBS. 64.00-65.50. 2-3
1075-1325 LBS. 65.50-66.00, PART

LOAD AT 66.50; MIXED SELECT AND
CHOICE 2-3 925-1275LBS. 61.00-64.00.
SELECT 2-3 900-1275 LBS. 58.00-61.00.
HOLSTEIN STEERS: CHOICE 2-3
1250-1500 LBS. 56.00-58.00. PART

LOAD AT 59.00; MIXED SELECT AND
CHOICE 2-3 1150-1600 LBS.
52.00-

SLAUGHTER HEIFERS: CHOICE 2-4
900-1250LBS. 63.00-64.50; 2-3 950-1300
LBS. 64.50-65.00, MIXEDSELECT AND
CHOICE 2-3 850-1175 LBS. 60.00-63.00,
SELECT 2-3 825-1200 LBS. 57.00-60.00.

SLAUGHTER COWS: BREAKING
UTILITY AND COMMERCIAL 2-4
42.00- HIGH YIELDING BREAK-
ING UTILITY 44.00-45.00. CUTTER
AND BONING UTILITY 1-2
44.00- HIGH YIELDING CUTTER
AND BONING UTILITY 1-2
45.00- FEW UP TO 47.00; CAN-
NER AND LOW CUTTER 1-2
39.00- SHELLY CANNER 1-2
35.00-

BULLS: YIELD GRADE 1-2
1150-1900LBS. 53.00-59.00; INDIVIDU-
AL YIELD GRADE 1 AT 60.00.

THIS REPORT IS A SERVICE OF
THE ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF
AGRICULTURE LIVESTOCK AND
GRAIN MARKET NEWS SERVICE.
SPRINGFIELD, IL. (217) 782-4925.

Eighty-Four Livestock
Elghiy-Four, Pa.

Monday, Aug. 15, 1994
Report Supplied by Auction

CATTLE; STEERS HIGH CHOICE
AND PRIME, COUPLE HEAD
62.00- SELECT 57.00-61.00;
STANDARD 53.00-56.50; UTILITY
52.50 DOWN.

HEIFERS: SELECT 57.50-58.50;
STANDARD 53.00-57.00; UTILITY
52.00 DOWN.

COWS: BREAKING UTILITY AND
COMMERCIAL 44.00-48.00; CUTTER
AND BONING UTILITY 43.00-44.50;
CANNER AND LOW CUTTER
37.00- SHELLS DOWN TO 34.00.

BULLS: YG#l 57.00-66.50; YG#2
51.00-

FEEDER STEERS: 200-300 LBS.
64.00- 300-500 LBS. 60.00-84.00;
500-800 LBS. 50.00-68.00.

HEIFERS; 200-300 LBS. 64.00-82.50;
300-500LBS. 59.00-77.00; 500-800 LBS.
51.00-

BULLS; 200-300 LBS. 62.00-86.00;
300-500LBS. 52.00-75.00; 500-800 LBS.
50.00-

CALVES: VEALERS, CHOICE
80.00- GOOD 70.00-79.00; STAN-
DARD AND GOOD 62.00-69.50; UTILI-
TY 60.00 AND DOWN.

FARM CALVES: HOLSTEIN BULLS
#1 120.00-145.00; HOLSTEIN HEIFERS
90.00- HOLSTEIN BULLS #2
90.00- BEEF BULLS
85.00- BEEF HEIFERS
85.00-

HOGS: US#l 200-220 LBS

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, August 20. 1994-A7

41.00-44.00; US42-3 220-240 LBS.
41.50- US#2-3 240-260 LBS.
42.50- US*l-3 260-300 LBS.
40.50-

SOWS:UNDER 500 LBS. 25.00-29.50;
OVER 500 LBS. 29.00-31.75.

BOARS: 25.00-27.00.
FEEDER PICS; US*l-3 30-57 LBS.

16.00-35.50.
SHEEP ANDLAMBS: HIGHCHOICE

AND PRIME40LBS. 73.00; 4040LBS.
72.00-88.00; 60-80 LBS. 71.00-82.50;
CHOICE 80-100 LBS. 74.00-84.00;
100-125 LBS. 74.00-84.00; FEEDER

LAMBS GOOD AND CHOICE
64.50-75.00; UTILITY 62.50 DOWN;
EWES 28.00-34.50.

GOATS: BY THE HEAD, LARGE
41.00-64.35; MEDIUM 34.00-43.00;
SMALL 800-17.00.

Frederick Livestock
Auction

Frederick, Md.
Aug. IS. 1994

Report Supplied by Auction
SLAUGHTER COWS; 105 HEAD, 1.00

HIGHER. UTILITY 44.00-48.00; HIGH
DRESSING 48.00-49.50, 1 AT 51.00;
CANNERS 41.00-45.00; SHELLY 41.00
DOWN.

BULLS: FEW OFFERED. YG#2 1700
LBS. 53.75.

FED STEERS: NONE.
FED HEIFERS: NONE
VEAL CALVES; 313 HEAD. CHOICE

200-325 LBS. 83.00-93.00; FEW GOOD
BEEF X BULLS 140-150LBS. 114.00;
CULLS SS-110 LBS. 50.00-60.00; 50-80
LBS. 40.00-50.00; WEAK/ROUGH 40.00
DOWN.

FARM CALVES: PRICES HIGHER.
HOLSTEIN BULLS #1 95-120 LBS.
120.00- FEW TO 150.00; «2
100.00- 80-90 LBS. 75.00-100.00;
HOLSTEIN HEIFERS, STRONG
DEMAND. #1 80-120 LBS.
200.00- #2150.00-200.00; BEEFX
BULLS AND HEIFERS TO 140.00.

BUTCHER HOGS: 70HEAD. USBI&2
230-250LBS. 42.50-43.10; 215-260LBS.
#l&3 41.50-42.25.

SOWS; 300-500 LBS. 29.00-30.00;
500-700 LBS. 30.00-32.75.

BOARS: 1 860 LB. AT 24.50.
STOCK CATTLE: STEERS. FEW

OFFERED. COUPLE 400-650 LBS. TO
76.50.

HEIFERS: 300-500 LBS. 70.00-76.00;
500-700 LBS. SS.OO-65.00; 1 LARGE
HOL SPRINGER AT 1000.00.

BULLS: 300-450 LBS. 79.00-93.00;
500-650 LBS. 60.00-64.00.

LAMBS: CHOICE 90-110 LBS. TO
74.00; CHOICE WOOLED 80 LBS. AT
67.00.

SHEEP: 23.00-31.00, 1 AT 41.00.
COATS; SMALL TO 19.00; MEDIUM

NANNY AT 45.00.
PIGS ANDSHOATS: BY THE HEAD.

10 HEAD IS LBS. 15.00; 1 LOT 35 LBS.
21.00; 1 LOT 80 LBS. 30.00.

HATFIELD QUALITY MEATS
WEIGHT AND GRADE PROGRAM-
-43.75 PLUS BONUS ON QUALITY
HOGS. BUYING STATION IS HELD
EVERY TUESDAY AT FOUR STATES.

HScoular
■IP

It's really smart.

A Division of

Monitoring Control System

Let Us Help You Make
The "Smart" Choice For Grain Drying.
Airstream's patent pending Electronic Monitoring Control System
offers computerized monitoring and control ofall dryer functions

•Eliminates troublesometimers and mechanicalcontrols
•Provides instant dryer information ona large liquidcrystal
display

•Memory features maintain a history ofpast dryer operation,
dryer throughput and dryer service

•Simplifies dryeroperation, whileenhancing safety
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Airstreem'e Electronic
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Mplan'eN ?reeßK Route 30 West

drive at the
m cm nnkiie-Ki-r r*r\ LANCASTER, PA 17603 Centerville Exit.■ cQUIPMcNT CO. (717) 393-5807

C»O*M*P*A*N*Y
GRAIN DIVISION

BUYING AND SELLING
SOFT RED AND WHITE

WHEAT
Picked Up and Delivered Bids

Available
Prices Quoted for Spot or Future

Delivery
Prompt Payment

ASK FOR
BILL KRUEGER
(800) 487-1474

WE WANT TO BUY
YOUR WHEAT


